U-21 Championship
2018/19 4th round, Match #23

Friday, 11.08.2018, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 27°C. Spectators: 300

«Chornomorets» Odesa

71
4
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27
23
6
11
8
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75
88

Bezruk Dmytro
Sokolov Oleh (C)
Demchuk Maksym
Klymenko Vladyslav
Norenkov Denis
Khomutov Vladyslav
Sablin Bohdan
Khameliuk Vladyslav
Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
Titaievskyi Mykyta
Semeniv Dmytro

Substitutes

12
7

42
5

96
39
20

Stefanov lllia

Heiko Dmytro

Veliev Viacheslav
Polovyi Oleksandr
Voitikhovskyi Maksym
Kliuiev Vladyslav
Mykhailenko Ivan

Coach
Kovalov Albert

Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:

Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Sukhin Vitalii

4th Official:
Katiushchev Maksym
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii
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«Desna» Chernihiv

Tatarenko Maksym

3 Rudenko Oleksandr
Yermakov Vitalii
Chernousov Yaroslav

2 Halstian Eduard (C)
Dovhyi Oleksandr
Yakymiv Andrii

0 Vovk Roman

1 Tychynin Serhii
Sharylo Oleksandr

1 Bezborodko Denys

ubstitutes

5 Past Yevhen

7 Serdiuk Myroslav
7 Chaika lllia

5 Popynaka Mykyta
8 Kovpak Olexandr
9 Falko Mykyta
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 4th round, Match #23
Friday, 11.08.2018, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 27°C. Spectators: 300

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1:0 «Desna» Chernihiv
43' 9 Sharylo Oleksandr
, 21 Bezborodko Denys
46 N 18 Kovpak Olexandr
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 52
11 Tychynin Serhii
57 H
19 Falko Mykyta
88 Semeniv Dmytro ,
42 Veliev Viacheslav N 64
6 Khomutov Vladyslav 77
6 Khomutov Vladyslav 4l 79!
96 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo & 82'
96 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 85'
11 Sablin Bohdan \
39 Kliviev Viadyslay ¥ 87
10 Vovk Roman
87' i ;
27 Serdiuk Myroslav
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo ,
20 Mykhailenko Ivan N 88
90+2' 4 Dovhyi Oleksandr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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